
http://www.midwestexpress.com


How to Use Our Timetable:

Milwaukee WI (MKE)
Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

To Appleton WI (ATW) 95 miles
6:30a 8:06a ★ 3812 SF3 X7 0 S

Above flight eff. May1

1

2

3 4

511 6

7 8 9 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Departure City

Arrival City

Departure Time

Arrival Time

Flight number
- No Symbol indicates flight operated by Midwest Airlines
❖ Operated by Midwest Connect
★ Operated by Partner Carrier

Type of aircraft: CHG= change of aircraft

Frequency of operation: (1= Monday, 7= Sunday, X=Except)

Stops (if any)

Meal(s) Served:
B= Breakfast L= Lunch D= Dinner
S= Snack R= Refreshment O= Cold Meals
H= Hot Meals

Actual Miles

Additional Information

This is not an actual flight–it is an example only.

Disclaimer:
Data shown in this publication is for information only.
Midwest Airlines will not be responsible for damages
resulting from the failure of flights to depart or arrive at the
times stated in this publication, or for failure to make con-
nections with planes, errors, or any omissions of data.

Schedules are subject to change without notice.
Schedules shown are based on expected flying times as
presented to the publisher. Departures and arrivals can
not be guaranteed since weather and other factors may
affect operating conditions. Schedules included within this
publication are based on flights meeting a 
minimum passenger traffic volume.

Timetable production software Copyright 2003 by GoldenWare Travel Technologies, LLC.

Neither Midwest Airlines nor GoldenWare Travel Technologies, LLC assume liability for

damages, consequential or otherwise, for use of this data, even if notified in advance of

such alleged potential damage.

Contact Information:
Reservations Call Center

(800) 452-2022

(800) 872-3608 (hearing impaired TDD)

Internet Help Desk

(800) 452-2022

Conventions/Meetings/Weddings

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-4166 (local from Milwaukee area)

Groups

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-3655 (local from Milwaukee area)

Charters

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-3654 (local from Milwaukee area)

Air Cargo

(800) 892-6580

(414) 747-4532 (local from Milwaukee area)

Consumer Affairs

(800) 452-2022

(414) 570-4080 (local from Milwaukee area)

Frequent Flyer

(800) 452-2022 Option #3

(414) 570-7000 Option #3 (local from Milwaukee area)

Investor Relations

(414) 570-4073

Maintenance Facility

(414) 294-5000



Abilene TX (ABI)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 157 miles
5:55a 6:44a ★ 3824 ER4 Daily 0
7:29a 8:19a ★ 3710 ER4 7 0
8:22a 9:18a ★ 3766 ERD x67 0

Above flight thru May30
11:51a 12:54p ★ 3522 SF3 x6 0
2:50p 3:51p ★ 3634 SF3 x6 0
4:55p 6:00p ★ 3488 SF3 x6 0

Amarillo TX (AMA)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 312 miles
5:55a 7:07a ★ 3976 ERD Daily 0
8:00a 9:12a ★ 3725 ER4 Daily 0

11:41a 12:47p ★ 3952 ER4 x6 0
12:45p 1:57p ★ 3944 ER4 x6 0

Above flight eff May2
2:45p 3:57p ★ 3978 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2

Appleton WI (ATW)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 909 miles
2:20p 6:30p 306 D9S x6 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 95 miles
6:25a 7:05a 411 D9S x7 0
7:25a 8:05a ❖ 1019 BE1 x67 0

10:00a 10:40a ❖ 1061 BE1 x6 0
1:15p 1:55p ❖ 1696 BE1 6 0
2:20p 3:00p 306 D9S x6 0
5:20p 6:00p ❖ 1024 BE1 x6 0
8:25p 9:05p ❖ 1028 BE1 5 0

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 701 miles
6:25a 10:30a 411 D9S x7 1 S

Atlanta GA (ATL)
To Appleton WI (ATW) 766 miles
7:40p 10:20p 108 D9S x6 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 670 miles
11:10a 12:10p 114 M80 x7 0 S
2:30p 3:30p 106 D9S x6 0 S

Above flight eff May4
7:40p 8:40p 108 D9S x6 0 S

Baltimore MD (BWI)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 640 miles
10:55a 11:55a 401 D9S x7 0 S

Above flight eff Jun14
11:40a 12:50p ❖ 2151 FRJ x7 0 S

Above flight thru Jun13
11:40a 12:50p ❖ 2151 FRJ 7 0 S

Above flight Jun15-Jul13
7:05p 8:05p 408 D9S x6 0 S

Above flight eff Jun15
7:55p 9:05p ❖ 2153 FRJ x6 0 S

Above flight thru Jun13

Bangor ME (BGR)
To Boston MA (BOS) 201 miles
5:40a 6:40a ★ 4655 ERD 7 0
6:20a 7:20a ★ 4631 ER3 7 0

Above flight thru Jun8
7:10a 8:10a ★ 4505 ER3 7 0

Above flight eff Jun1
7:25a 8:20a ★ 4637 ER3 67 0

Above flight thru Jun8
7:30a 8:30a ★ 4505 ER3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
7:30a 8:30a ★ 4505 ER3 x67 0

Above flight eff Jun2
8:50a 9:45a ★ 4631 ER3 x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
8:50a 9:45a ★ 4631 ER3 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun14
1:40p 2:40p ★ 4643 ER3 x67 0
4:45p 5:50p ★ 4649 ERD x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
4:45p 5:50p ★ 4649 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15

Baton Rouge LA (BTR)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 382 miles
6:25a 7:52a ★ 3972 ERD Daily 0

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (Con�t)
10:47a 12:15p ★ 3814 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2
1:05p 2:35p ★ 3970 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2

Boston MA (BOS)
To Bangor ME (BGR) 201 miles
12:15p 1:10p ★ 4626 ER3 x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
12:15p 1:10p ★ 4626 ER3 x7 0

Above flight eff Jun14
6:35p 7:35p ★ 4645 ERD x67 0
7:35p 8:35p ★ 4506 ER3 x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
7:35p 8:35p ★ 4506 ER3 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun14
8:15p 9:10p ★ 4616 ER3 x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
8:15p 9:10p ★ 4616 ER3 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun14
9:30p 10:30p ★ 4645 ERD 7 0

Above flight thru Jun8 X: May25
9:35p 10:35p ★ 4644 ER3 6 0

Above flight thru Jun7
9:50p 10:50p ★ 4506 ER3 67 0

Above flight thru Jun8
10:00p 10:55p ★ 4616 ER3 67 0

Above flight thru Jun8
10:50p 11:40p ★ 4622 ER3 x6 0

To Islip Long Is. NY (ISP) 153 miles
2:35p 3:30p ★ 4573 ER3 x7 0
8:55p 9:50p ★ 4665 ER3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
9:40p 10:35p ★ 4665 ER3 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun1

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1254 miles
6:40a 10:20a 202 717 x7 1 S

Above flight eff Jun9
7:30p 10:59p 210 717 x6 1 S

Above flight eff May4

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 858 miles
6:40a 8:05a 202 717 x7 0 S

Above flight eff Jun9
11:20a 12:50p 206 D9S Daily 0 S
3:10p 4:40p 204 M80 x6 0 S
7:30p 9:05p 210 717 x6 0 S

To Norfolk VA (ORF) 468 miles
2:15p 3:50p ★ 4527 ER3 x7 0

Above flight thru May31
2:40p 4:05p ★ 4527 ER3 x7 0

Above flight eff Jun2
10:30p 11:55p ★ 4529 ER3 x6 0

To Omaha NE (OMA) 1280 miles
11:20a 3:05p 206 D9S x7 1 S

To Quebec QU CA (YQB) 306 miles
9:30p 10:45p ★ 4705 ER3 Daily 0

To Richmond VA (RIC) 474 miles
1:30p 3:10p ★ 4556 ER3 x7 0
8:55p 10:35p ★ 4558 ER3 x6 0

Cincinnati OH (CVG)
To Louisville KY (SDF) 83 miles
11:00a 11:40a ❖ 1067 BE1 x67 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 318 miles
11:00a 12:35p ❖ 1067 BE1 x67 1
6:20p 6:55p ❖ 1227 BE1 x6 0

Cleveland OH (CLE)
To Des Moines IA (DSM) 611 miles
12:20p 2:45p ❖ 2166 FRJ 6 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 327 miles
7:35a 7:55a ❖ 2183 FRJ x7 0

10:25a 10:45a ❖ 2185 FRJ x67 0
12:20p 12:40p ❖ 2166 FRJ 6 0
2:50p 3:10p ❖ 2127 FRJ x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15
3:10p 3:30p ❖ 2127 FRJ x6 0

Above flight thru Jun13
6:40p 7:00p ❖ 2187 FRJ x6 0

College Stn TX (CLL)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 164 miles
7:10a 8:20a ★ 3480 SF3 Daily 0

12:24p 1:30p ★ 3574 SF3 x6 0

1

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (Con�t)
4:27p 5:32p ★ 3546 SF3 x6 0

Columbus OH (CMH)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 329 miles
8:40a 9:15a ❖ 1054 BE1 x67 0

12:00N12:35p ❖ 1263 BE1 x67 0
12:05p 12:40p ❖ 1563 BE1 6 0
4:55p 5:15p ❖ 2262 FRJ x6 0
8:20p 8:55p ❖ 1271 BE1 x6 0

Corpus Christi TX (CRP)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 355 miles
6:30a 7:49a ★ 3868 ER4 x7 0
8:00a 9:24a ★ 3822 CR7 Daily 0

11:15a 12:34p ★ 3866 ERD x6 0
3:06p 4:25p ★ 3780 ER4 x6 0

Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW)
To Abilene TX (ABI) 157 miles
1:11p 2:18p ★ 3639 SF3 x7 0
4:55p 6:01p ★ 3455 SF3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
4:55p 6:01p ★ 3455 SF3 5 0

Above flight Jun6-Jul11
5:55p 6:45p ★ 3717 ER4 x6 0
6:59p 7:50p ★ 3765 ERD x56 0
8:41p 9:44p ★ 3501 SF3 x56 0

Above flight eff Jun1
8:58p 9:50p ★ 3775 ER4 5 0
8:58p 10:02p ★ 3501 SF3 x56 0

Above flight thru May29

To Amarillo TX (AMA) 312 miles
10:50a 12:11p ★ 3945 ER4 x67 0

Above flight eff May2
12:51p 2:10p ★ 3977 ERD x7 0
7:10p 8:21p ★ 3733 ER4 x6 0
8:46p 10:05p ★ 3975 ERD x6 0

To Baton Rouge LA (BTR) 382 miles
11:06a 12:30p ★ 3969 ERD x7 0
7:05p 8:29p ★ 3971 ERD x6 0

To College Stn TX (CLL) 164 miles
4:44p 5:47p ★ 3479 SF3 x6 0
6:51p 7:55p ★ 3597 SF3 x6 0
8:49p 9:51p ★ 3491 SF3 6 0
9:23p 10:25p ★ 3491 SF3 x6 0

To Corpus Christi TX (CRP) 355 miles
1:10p 2:30p ★ 3739 ER4 x7 0
7:32p 8:50p ★ 3829 CR7 x6 0
9:11p 10:24p ★ 3869 ER4 x6 0

To Fayetteville AR (XNA) 281 miles
1:14p 2:21p ★ 3917 CR7 x7 0
4:46p 5:53p ★ 3929 ER3 7 0

Above flight May4-May25
4:46p 5:53p ★ 3929 ER3 17 0

Above flight May26-Jun1
4:46p 5:53p ★ 3929 ER3 7 0

Above flight Jun8-Jul13
6:00p 7:06p ★ 3705 ER4 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
6:15p 7:19p ★ 3705 ER4 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1
8:45p 9:57p ★ 3859 CR7 6 0

Above flight thru May31
9:07p 10:17p ★ 3859 CR7 x6 0

Above flight thru May23
9:07p 10:17p ★ 3859 CR7 Daily 0

Above flight May24-May30
9:07p 10:17p ★ 3859 CR7 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun1

To Ft Smith AR (FSM) 227 miles
10:58a 12:11p ★ 3535 SF3 x7 0
12:57p 2:15p ★ 3461 SF3 x7 0
6:47p 8:05p ★ 3537 SF3 x6 0
9:03p 10:19p ★ 3517 SF3 x6 0

To Gladewater TX (GGG) 139 miles
1:01p 1:56p ★ 3631 SF3 x67 0
7:23p 8:20p ★ 3675 SF3 x6 0

To Houston Hobby TX (HOU) 247 miles
10:56a 12:01p ★ 3797 CR7 x7 0
1:05p 2:12p ★ 3811 ERD x7 0
4:42p 5:49p ★ 3823 CR7 x6 0
7:47p 8:55p ★ 3743 CR7 x6 0

To Jackson MS (JAN) 407 miles
1:03p 2:23p ★ 3861 ER4 x67 0
7:30p 8:51p ★ 3749 ERD x6 0

To Killeen TX (ILE) 130 miles
12:13p 1:11p ★ 3611 SF3 x7 0
5:53p 6:52p ★ 3595 SF3 x6 0
8:59p 9:58p ★ 3607 SF3 Daily 0

To Knoxville TN (TYS) 771 miles
1:46p 4:52p ★ 3899 CR7 x67 0
7:41p 10:46p ★ 3889 CR7 x6 0

To Laredo TX (LRD) 397 miles
11:23a 1:21p ★ 3541 SF3 x67 0
1:31p 3:40p ★ 3647 SF3 6 0
8:01p 9:25p ★ 3967 ERD Daily 0

To Lawton OK (LAW) 140 miles
12:01p 1:04p ★ 3601 SF3 x7 0
6:11p 7:10p ★ 3519 SF3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
7:21p 8:20p ★ 3481 SF3 x6 0
9:01p 9:57p ★ 3547 SF3 x6 0

To Little Rock AR (LIT) 304 miles
1:40p 2:55p ★ 3905 ERD x7 0
4:48p 5:59p ★ 3955 CR7 x67 0
6:30p 7:42p ★ 3730 CR7 x6 0
8:57p 10:08p ★ 3935 ER4 Daily 0

To Lubbock TX (LBB) 281 miles
11:00a 12:20p ★ 3873 ERD x7 0
5:03p 6:07p ★ 3753 ER4 x6 0
7:25p 8:38p ★ 3919 ER4 x6 0
8:53p 9:59p ★ 3715 ER4 x6 0

To Midland TX (MAF) 308 miles
11:41a 1:20p ★ 3677 SF3 x7 0

Above flight thru May31
12:03p 1:27p ★ 3979 ER4 x7 0

Above flight eff Jun2
1:51p 3:31p ★ 3671 SF3 x7 0

Above flight thru May31
7:49p 9:24p ★ 3523 SF3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
8:06p 9:18p ★ 3981 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 854 miles
10:25a 12:40p 305 D9S Daily 0 S
4:10p 6:30p 307 D9S x6 0 S
7:00p 9:15p 309 D9S x6 0 S

To Oklahoma City OK (OKC) 175 miles
12:59p 1:56p ★ 3741 ER4 x7 0

Above flight thru Jun13
4:59p 5:54p ★ 3949 ERD x6 0
5:42p 6:39p ★ 3911 CR7 x6 0
7:26p 8:24p ★ 3723 CR7 x6 0
9:00p 9:55p ★ 3983 ER4 6 0

Above flight eff Jun14

To San Angelo TX (SJT) 228 miles
11:43a 1:02p ★ 3553 SF3 1345 0
1:49p 3:13p ★ 3588 SF3 x7 0
6:09p 7:30p ★ 3511 SF3 x6 0
8:47p 10:07p ★ 3489 SF3 Daily 0

To Shreveport LA (SHV) 189 miles
10:45a 11:55a ★ 3551 SF3 x7 0
11:45a 12:52p ★ 3643 SF3 x67 0
1:45p 2:46p ★ 3973 ERD x67 0

Above flight eff May2
1:45p 2:55p ★ 3531 SF3 46 0

Above flight thru May3
1:45p 2:55p ★ 3531 SF3 6 0

Above flight May10-Jul12
5:45p 6:52p ★ 3453 SF3 x6 0
6:45p 7:52p ★ 3485 SF3 x6 0
8:45p 9:54p ★ 3641 SF3 x6 0

To Springfield MO (SGF) 364 miles
12:47p 2:30p ★ 3589 SF3 x7 0
5:22p 7:08p ★ 3667 SF3 x6 0
7:36p 9:25p ★ 3609 SF3 x6 0
8:55p 10:36p ★ 3617 SF3 Daily 0

To Texarkana AR (TXK) 180 miles
7:34p 8:42p ★ 3473 SF3 x6 0

To Tulsa OK (TUL) 237 miles
11:45a 12:46p ★ 3839 ER4 x7 0
1:24p 2:26p ★ 3783 ER4 x7 0
4:57p 5:57p ★ 3787 ERD x6 0

To Tyler Pounds TX (TYR) 102 miles
11:04a 11:52a ★ 3539 SF3 x7 0
1:07p 1:58p ★ 3529 SF3 x7 0
5:25p 6:13p ★ 3559 SF3 x6 0
7:33p 8:25p ★ 3569 SF3 x6 0
8:43p 9:33p ★ 3583 SF3 x6 0

To Waco TX (ACT) 89 miles
11:09a 11:56a ★ 3465 SF3 x7 0
4:45p 5:34p ★ 3561 SF3 x6 0
7:31p 8:19p ★ 3463 SF3 x6 0
8:48p 9:32p ★ 3505 SF3 Daily 0

From: Abilene TX From: Dallas/Ft Worth TX

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022



Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

Dallas/Ft Worth TX (Cont)

To Wichita Falls TX (SPS) 112 miles
11:03a 12:01p ★ 3483 SF3 1456 0
12:42p 1:38p ★ 3591 SF3 x7 0
5:57p 6:53p ★ 3575 SF3 x6 0
7:50p 8:41p ★ 3513 SF3 Daily 0

To Wichita KS (ICT) 329 miles
1:44p 2:57p ★ 3757 ERD x7 0
4:51p 6:00p ★ 3909 ER4 x6 0
7:06p 8:26p ★ 3701 CR7 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1
8:42p 9:57p ★ 3931 ER4 6 0

Above flight thru May31

Dayton OH (DAY)
To Escanaba MI (ESC) 428 miles
10:15a 1:45p ❖ 1162 BE1 x67 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 284 miles
10:15a 10:40a ❖ 1162 BE1 x67 0
8:40p 9:10p ❖ 1454 BE1 x6 0

Denver CO (DEN)
To Madison WI (MSN) 824 miles
9:35a 2:05p 522 M80 x7 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 894 miles
9:00a 12:10p 572 M80 7 0 S
9:35a 12:45p 522 M80 x7 0 S
5:55p 9:05p 528 M80 x6 0 S

Des Moines IA (DSM)
To Cleveland OH (CLE) 611 miles
5:55a 10:00a ❖ 2181 FRJ x67 1

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 164 miles
12:25p 1:10p 362 D9S Daily 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 310 miles
5:55a 7:05a ❖ 2181 FRJ x7 0

12:40p 2:00p ❖ 1866 BE1 6 0
1:45p 2:50p ❖ 2162 FRJ x6 0
5:35p 6:55p ❖ 1906 BE1 x6 0

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 896 miles
2:50p 5:59p 581 D9S x6 0 S

Dodge City KS (DDC)
To Garden City KS (GCK) 42 miles
12:20p 12:40p ★ 5463 BE1 x7 0
11:30p 11:50p ★ 5488 BE1 x6 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 303 miles
5:30a 6:40a ★ 5443 BE1 x7 0

12:20p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 x67 1
Above flight thru Jul4

12:20p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 x7 1
Above flight Jul5-Jul11

12:20p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 12 1
Above flight Jul14-Jul15

12:30p 1:40p ★ 5555 BE1 7 0

Escanaba MI (ESC)
To Dayton OH (DAY) 428 miles
6:45a 10:00a ❖ 1163 BE1 x67 1

To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 49 miles
4:20p 3:45p ❖ 1164 BE1 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 196 miles
6:45a 6:50a ❖ 1163 BE1 x7 0
2:05p 2:05p ❖ 1165 BE1 Daily 0
4:20p 5:00p ❖ 1164 BE1 x6 1

Fayetteville AR (XNA)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 281 miles
5:50a 7:00a ★ 3850 CR7 x7 0

Above flight eff Jun2
5:50a 7:00a ★ 3832 ER3 7 0

Above flight eff Jun15
6:10a 7:23a ★ 3850 CR7 x7 0

Above flight May2-May31
6:10a 7:23a ★ 3832 ER3 7 0

Above flight thru Jun8

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (Con�t)

7:12a 8:22a ★ 3850 CR7 7 0
Above flight eff Jun1

7:45a 8:58a ★ 3850 CR7 7 0
Above flight thru May25

11:05a 12:17p ★ 3836 CR7 x6 0
Above flight thru May30

12:28p 1:37p ★ 3842 CR7 x6 0
Above flight eff May2

2:56p 4:07p ★ 3918 CR7 x6 0

Flint MI (FNT)
To Escanaba MI (ESC) 252 miles
8:30p 11:50p ❖ 1107 BE1 x6 1

To Grand Rapids MI (GRR) 90 miles
11:15a 11:55a ❖ 1834 BE1 x67 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 210 miles
8:20a 8:25a ❖ 1003 BE1 x67 0

11:15a 11:50a ❖ 1834 BE1 x67 1
3:45p 3:50p ❖ 1011 BE1 x67 0
8:30p 8:35p ❖ 1107 BE1 x6 0

Fresno CA (FAT)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 209 miles
5:50a 6:53a ★ 3294 SF3 7 0
7:00a 8:15a ★ 3230 SF3 x7 0
9:05a 10:17a ★ 3232 SF3 x7 0
6:28p 7:37p ★ 3288 SF3 457 0
8:15p 9:15p ★ 3412 ERD 457 0

Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1246 miles
12:30p 2:45p 751 M80 4567 0 S

Above flight thru May4

Ft Smith AR (FSM)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 227 miles
7:00a 8:24a ★ 3538 SF3 Daily 0
1:00p 2:19p ★ 3544 SF3 x6 0
2:56p 4:13p ★ 3490 SF3 x6 0
4:32p 5:49p ★ 3484 SF3 x6 0

Garden City KS (GCK)
To Dodge City KS (DDC) 42 miles
5:00a 5:20a ★ 5443 BE1 x7 0

12:00N12:20p ★ 5555 BE1 7 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 345 miles
5:00a 6:40a ★ 5443 BE1 x7 1

12:00N 1:40p ★ 5555 BE1 7 1
12:55p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 x67 0

Above flight thru Jul4
12:55p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 x7 0

Above flight Jul5-Jul11
12:55p 2:05p ★ 5463 BE1 12 0

Above flight Jul14-Jul15

Gladewater TX (GGG)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 139 miles
7:20a 8:21a ★ 3674 SF3 Daily 0
2:24p 3:24p ★ 3632 SF3 x6 0

Grand Rapids MI (GRR)
To Flint MI (FNT) 90 miles
10:20a 11:00a ❖ 1850 BE1 x67 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 120 miles
7:15a 6:55a ❖ 2132 FRJ x7 0
8:20a 8:05a ❖ 1851 BE1 x7 0

11:00a 10:40a ❖ 1723 BE1 7 0
12:05p 11:50a ❖ 1834 BE1 x67 0
2:05p 1:45p ❖ 1499 BE1 6 0
3:20p 3:00p ❖ 2261 FRJ x6 0
5:35p 5:20p ❖ 1273 BE1 x6 0
7:15p 7:00p ❖ 1856 BE1 x6 0

Above flight thru May23
7:15p 7:00p ❖ 1856 BE1 Daily 0

Above flight May24-May30
7:15p 7:00p ❖ 1856 BE1 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1

2

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

Great Bend KS (GBD)
To Hays KS (HYS) 41 miles
3:03p 3:25p ★ 5535 BE1 x7 0

Above flight  X: Jul5
11:23p 11:45p ★ 5601 BE1 x6 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 232 miles
5:42a 6:45a ★ 5600 BE1 x7 0
2:42p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 7 0

Above flight May4-May25
2:42p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 17 0

Above flight May26-Jun1
2:42p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 7 0

Above flight Jun8-Jul13
3:03p 4:40p ★ 5535 BE1 x67 1

Green Bay WI (GRB)
To Indianapolis IN (IND) 342 miles
6:10a 8:35a ❖ 2164 FRJ x67 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 107 miles
6:10a 6:50a ❖ 2164 FRJ x7 0

10:05a 10:45a ❖ 1046 BE1 x67 0
1:10p 1:50p ❖ 1656 BE1 6 0
2:20p 3:00p ❖ 2439 FRJ x6 0
5:20p 6:00p ❖ 1045 BE1 x6 0
8:30p 9:10p ❖ 1298 BE1 x6 0

To Wausau WI (CWA) 78 miles
10:50a 11:20a ❖ 1655 BE1 6 0

Hartford CT (BDL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 778 miles
11:10a 12:45p ❖ 2431 FRJ x7 0 S
1:15p 2:45p ❖ 2434 FRJ 7 0 S
2:50p 4:25p ❖ 2438 FRJ x67 0 S
7:10p 8:45p ❖ 2437 FRJ x6 0 S

Hays KS (HYS)
To Great Bend KS (GBD) 41 miles
5:10a 5:32a ★ 5600 BE1 x7 0
2:10p 2:32p ★ 5536 BE1 7 0

Above flight May4-May25
2:10p 2:32p ★ 5536 BE1 17 0

Above flight May26-Jun1
2:10p 2:32p ★ 5536 BE1 7 0

Above flight Jun8-Jul13

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 273 miles
5:10a 6:45a ★ 5600 BE1 x7 1
2:10p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 7 1

Above flight May4-May25
2:10p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 17 1

Above flight May26-Jun1
2:10p 3:45p ★ 5536 BE1 7 1

Above flight Jun8-Jul13
3:40p 4:40p ★ 5535 BE1 x67 0

Houston Hobby TX (HOU)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 247 miles
6:40a 7:53a ★ 3874 CR7 x6 0

12:48p 2:00p ★ 3798 CR7 x6 0
2:47p 3:59p ★ 3812 ERD x6 0
4:00p 5:10p ★ 3926 ER4 x6 0

Above flight  X: Jun6

Indianapolis IN (IND)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 238 miles
8:50a 9:50a ❖ 2165 FRJ x67 0

11:00a 12:15p ❖ 1181 BE1 6 0
1:45p 3:00p ❖ 1157 BE1 x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
1:45p 3:00p ❖ 1157 BE1 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15
5:30p 6:45p ❖ 1171 BE1 7 0

Above flight thru Jun8
5:50p 6:50p ❖ 2171 FRJ x67 0

Above flight thru Jun13
5:50p 6:50p ❖ 2171 FRJ x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15
7:55p 9:10p ❖ 1199 BE1 7 0

Above flight thru Jun8 X: May25

Iron Mountain MI (IMT)
To Marquette MI (MQT) 50 miles
12:35p 2:05p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 198 miles
5:55a 7:00a ❖ 1300 BE1 x7 0

12:35p 2:35p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 1
4:00p 5:00p ❖ 1164 BE1 x6 0

Ironwood MI (IWD)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 270 miles
5:20a 7:00a ❖ 1030 BE1 x7 1
1:25p 3:00p ❖ 1032 BE1 x6 1

To Rhinelander WI (RHI) 69 miles
5:20a 5:50a ❖ 1030 BE1 x7 0
1:25p 1:50p ❖ 1032 BE1 x6 0

Islip Long Is. NY (ISP)
To Boston MA (BOS) 153 miles
7:45a 8:40a ★ 4672 ER3 7 0

Above flight eff Jun1
4:00p 4:55p ★ 4574 ER3 x6 0

Jackson MS (JAN)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 407 miles
6:25a 7:59a ★ 3750 ERD Daily 0

12:40p 2:14p ★ 3742 ERD x6 0
2:55p 4:28p ★ 3860 ER4 x6 0

Kansas City MO (MCI)
To Boston MA (BOS) 1254 miles
1:15p 6:50p 207 717 Daily 1 S

Above flight eff May3

To Des Moines IA (DSM) 164 miles
1:40p 2:25p 581 D9S x6 0

To Dodge City KS (DDC) 303 miles
11:00a 12:10p ★ 5463 BE1 x7 0
10:10p 11:20p ★ 5488 BE1 x6 0

To Garden City KS (GCK) 345 miles
11:00a 12:40p ★ 5463 BE1 x7 1
10:10p 11:50p ★ 5488 BE1 x6 1

To Great Bend KS (GBD) 232 miles
1:50p 2:53p ★ 5535 BE1 x7 0

Above flight  X: Jul5
10:10p 11:13p ★ 5601 BE1 x6 0

To Hays KS (HYS) 273 miles
1:50p 3:25p ★ 5535 BE1 x7 1

Above flight  X: Jul5
10:10p 11:45p ★ 5601 BE1 x6 1

To Little Rock AR (LIT) 344 miles
7:30a 9:00a ★ 5431 BE1 x67 0
5:10p 6:40p ★ 5612 BE1 x6 0

To Manhattan KS (MHK) 105 miles
9:05a 9:40a ★ 5528 BE1 x7 0

10:35a 11:10a ★ 5611 BE1 x67 0
Above flight thru Jul4

10:35a 11:10a ★ 5611 BE1 x7 0
Above flight Jul5-Jul11

10:35a 11:10a ★ 5611 BE1 12 0
Above flight Jul14-Jul15

1:20p 1:55p ★ 5440 BE1 Daily 0
10:15p 10:50p ★ 5437 BE1 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 435 miles
5:55a 7:15a 900 M80 x7 0
9:35a 10:50a 919 D9S 45 0

Above flight thru May2
9:35a 10:50a 419 D9S Daily 0

Above flight eff May3
1:15p 2:35p 207 717 Daily 0

Above flight eff May3
5:05p 6:20p 9 M80 Daily 0

Above flight thru May31
5:25p 6:40p 9 M80 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun1
7:50p 9:10p 589 717 x6 0

Above flight eff May4

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 1105 miles
7:15a 11:00a 80 D9S x7 0 S

12:30p 4:15p 84 717 Daily 0 S
5:05p 10:29p 9 M80 x6 1 S

Above flight thru May30 X: May25
5:25p 10:29p 9 M80 x6 1 S

Above flight eff Jun1

From: Dallas/Ft Worth TX From: Kansas City MO

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022



Kansas City MO (Cont)

To Omaha NE (OMA) 152 miles
7:00a 7:50a ★ 5475 BE1 x7 0
4:00p 4:50p ★ 5568 BE1 x6 0

To Salina KS (SLN) 161 miles
10:35a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 x67 1

Above flight thru Jul4
10:35a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 x7 1

Above flight Jul5-Jul11
10:35a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 12 1

Above flight Jul14-Jul15
1:20p 2:25p ★ 5440 BE1 Daily 1

10:15p 11:20p ★ 5437 BE1 x6 1

To San Antonio TX (SAT) 708 miles
8:20a 10:20a 580 717 x7 0 S
3:05p 5:05p 402 717 Daily 0 S

To San Francisco CA (SFO) 1496 miles
8:30a 10:15a 918 M80 x7 0 S

Above flight thru May31 X: May26
8:50a 10:35a 918 M80 x7 0 S

Above flight eff Jun2
7:15p 9:00p 922 M80 Daily 0 S

To Springfield MO (SGF) 159 miles
7:00a 7:50a ★ 5445 BE1 x7 0

Above flight thru May10
11:30a 12:20p ★ 5572 BE1 x7 0

Above flight thru May10
4:05p 4:50p ★ 5614 BE1 x6 0

Above flight thru May9

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 948 miles
7:35a 11:00a 50 717 x7 0 S
9:35a 2:05p 419 D9S Daily 1 S

Above flight eff May3
1:40p 5:59p 581 D9S x6 1 S
5:40p 9:00p 490 D9S x6 0 S

Killeen TX (ILE)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 130 miles
6:26a 7:32a ★ 3540 SF3 Daily 0

11:43a 12:45p ★ 3604 SF3 x6 0
1:46p 2:47p ★ 3612 SF3 x6 0
3:34p 4:34p ★ 3586 SF3 x6 0

Knoxville TN (TYS)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 771 miles
6:30a 8:00a ★ 3778 CR7 Daily 0
1:34p 3:00p ★ 3718 CR7 x6 0

La Crosse WI (LSE)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 180 miles
6:05a 7:00a ❖ 1064 BE1 x7 0
2:00p 2:55p ❖ 1792 BE1 7 0
2:18p 3:10p ❖ 1092 BE1 x67 0

Lansing MI (LAN)
To Marquette MI (MQT) 283 miles
8:45p 11:50p ❖ 1235 BE1 x6 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 168 miles
9:40a 9:40a ❖ 1231 BE1 x67 0
8:45p 8:45p ❖ 1235 BE1 x6 0

Laredo TX (LRD)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 397 miles
6:30a 7:50a ★ 3968 ERD Daily 0

11:50a 1:10p ★ 3706 ERD x6 0
1:57p 3:52p ★ 3542 SF3 x6 0
4:42p 6:02p ★ 3960 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2

Las Vegas NV (LAS)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1522 miles
0:30a 5:50a 712 M80 15 0 S

11:00a 4:20p 710 M80 Daily 0 S

Lawton OK (LAW)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 140 miles
6:35a 7:33a ★ 3482 SF3 x6 0

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (Con�t)

7:25a 8:26a ★ 3548 SF3 Daily 0
Above flight May2-May31

11:59a 12:57p ★ 3510 SF3 x6 0
1:34p 2:31p ★ 3602 SF3 x6 0

Little Rock AR (LIT)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 304 miles
5:49a 7:00a ★ 3808 ER4 Daily 0
7:20a 8:38a ★ 3936 CR7 Daily 0

12:34p 1:51p ★ 3856 ER4 x6 0
3:25p 4:40p ★ 3906 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2
4:40p 5:56p ★ 3774 ER4 x6 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 344 miles
9:25a 10:55a ★ 5580 BE1 x67 0
7:05p 8:35p ★ 5521 BE1 x6 0

Los Angeles CA (LAX)
To Fresno CA (FAT) 209 miles
11:35a 12:45p ★ 3277 SF3 6 0
11:42a 12:42p ★ 3355 ERD x6 0
1:30p 2:43p ★ 3307 SF3 Daily 0
4:50p 6:02p ★ 3287 SF3 Daily 0
6:40p 7:37p ★ 3411 ERD x6 0
6:40p 7:52p ★ 3219 SF3 6 0
9:11p 10:16p ★ 3269 SF3 Daily 0

10:52p 11:59p ★ 3301 SF3 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1754 miles
9:00a 2:45p 977 M80 7 0 S

12:00N 5:44p 901 M80 x7 0 S
6:20p 11:59p 904 M80 7 0 S

To Monterey Peninsula CA (MRY) 266 miles
10:35a 12:02p ★ 3279 SF3 Daily 0
1:40p 3:06p ★ 3285 SF3 x26 0
3:55p 5:20p ★ 3308 SF3 Daily 0
6:10p 7:37p ★ 3289 SF3 Daily 0

10:20p 11:46p ★ 3215 SF3 Daily 0

To Palm Springs CA (PSP) 109 miles
11:28a 12:26p ★ 3249 SF3 Daily 0
12:57p 1:47p ★ 3407 ERD Daily 0
2:40p 3:24p ★ 3409 ERD Daily 0
7:56p 8:51p ★ 3293 SF3 Daily 0

To San Diego CA (SAN) 109 miles
11:30a 12:27p ★ 3257 SF3 Daily 0
12:30p 1:26p ★ 3247 SF3 Daily 0
1:00p 2:01p ★ 3221 SF3 Daily 0
2:00p 2:55p ★ 3245 SF3 Daily 0
2:30p 3:26p ★ 3223 SF3 x23 0

Above flight eff Jun1
3:00p 3:55p ★ 3297 SF3 Daily 0
3:30p 4:26p ★ 3227 SF3 Daily 0
4:00p 4:56p ★ 3213 SF3 Daily 0
4:30p 5:26p ★ 3255 SF3 Daily 0
5:00p 5:58p ★ 3291 SF3 Daily 0
6:00p 6:59p ★ 3263 SF3 Daily 0
7:00p 7:56p ★ 3208 SF3 Daily 0
7:30p 8:27p ★ 3275 SF3 Daily 0
8:00p 8:56p ★ 3203 SF3 Daily 0
9:30p 10:24p ★ 3209 SF3 Daily 0

10:28p 11:24p ★ 3211 SF3 Daily 0

To San Jose CA (SJC) 308 miles
1:10p 2:22p ★ 3351 ERD x7 0
2:55p 4:05p ★ 3397 ERD x67 0

To San Luis Obispo CA (SBP) 155 miles
12:35p 1:34p ★ 3225 SF3 Daily 0
5:30p 6:28p ★ 3273 SF3 Daily 0
7:40p 8:40p ★ 3295 SF3 Daily 0
9:00p 10:00p ★ 3267 SF3 x6 0

To Santa Barbara CA (SBA) 88 miles
11:20a 12:03p ★ 3281 SF3 x23 0
12:20p 1:02p ★ 3251 SF3 Daily 0
2:20p 3:01p ★ 3231 SF3 Daily 0
3:20p 4:01p ★ 3265 SF3 x2 0
4:20p 5:00p ★ 3349 ERD Daily 0
6:20p 7:03p ★ 3309 SF3 Daily 0
9:40p 10:20p ★ 3271 SF3 Daily 0

10:55p 11:36p ★ 3237 SF3 x6 0

Louisville KY (SDF)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 349 miles
11:55a 12:35p ❖ 1067 BE1 x67 0
6:25p 7:05p ❖ 1071 BE1 x67 0
8:15p 8:55p ❖ 1771 BE1 7 0

3

Lubbock TX (LBB)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 281 miles
6:00a 7:05a ★ 3716 ER4 Daily 0
7:28a 8:36a ★ 3920 ER4 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun1
7:40a 8:48a ★ 3920 ER4 Daily 0

Above flight May2-May31
12:50p 1:58p ★ 3872 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2
4:37p 5:45p ★ 3820 ER4 x6 0

Above flight eff May2

Madison WI (MSN)
To Denver CO (DEN) 824 miles
2:25p 5:10p 527 M80 x6 1 S

To Las Vegas NV (LAS) 1452 miles
6:30a 10:15a 709 M80 x7 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 74 miles
6:30a 7:05a 709 M80 x7 0
7:30a 8:05a ❖ 1849 BE1 x67 0

10:10a 10:45a ❖ 1105 BE1 x6 0
1:25p 2:00p ❖ 1615 BE1 6 0
2:25p 3:00p 527 M80 x6 0
5:20p 5:55p ❖ 1226 BE1 x6 0
8:20p 8:55p ❖ 1839 BE1 5 0

Manhattan KS (MHK)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 105 miles
6:05a 6:40a ★ 5447 BE1 x7 0
9:50a 10:25a ★ 5528 BE1 x7 0

12:25p 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 x6 0
Above flight thru Jul4

12:25p 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 Daily 0
Above flight Jul5-Jul11

12:25p 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 127 0
Above flight Jul13-Jul15

3:05p 3:40p ★ 5621 BE1 x6 0

To Salina KS (SLN) 57 miles
11:20a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 x67 0

Above flight thru Jul4
11:20a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 x7 0

Above flight Jul5-Jul11
11:20a 11:40a ★ 5611 BE1 12 0

Above flight Jul14-Jul15
2:05p 2:25p ★ 5440 BE1 Daily 0

11:00p 11:20p ★ 5437 BE1 x6 0

Manistee MI (MBL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 123 miles
6:25a 6:50a ❖ 1042 BE1 x7 1
1:35p 2:00p ❖ 1403 BE1 x6 1

To Muskegon MI (MKG) 76 miles
6:25a 7:00a ❖ 1042 BE1 x7 0
1:35p 2:10p ❖ 1403 BE1 x6 0

Marquette MI (MQT)
To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 50 miles
4:15p 3:40p ❖ 1233 BE1 6 0

To Lansing MI (LAN) 283 miles
6:40a 9:30a ❖ 1230 BE1 x67 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 236 miles
6:40a 6:55a ❖ 1230 BE1 x7 0
2:20p 2:35p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 0
4:20p 4:35p ❖ 1236 BE1 x6 0

Midland TX (MAF)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 308 miles
7:15a 8:50a ★ 3526 SF3 Daily 0

Above flight May2-Jun1
7:20a 8:30a ★ 3982 ERD Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun2
11:43a 12:51p ★ 3858 ER4 x6 0
1:56p 3:27p ★ 3578 SF3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
2:00p 3:10p ★ 3980 ER4 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1
4:05p 5:36p ★ 3658 SF3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30

Milwaukee WI (MKE)
To Appleton WI (ATW) 95 miles
9:05a 9:45a ❖ 1060 BE1 x7 0
1:25p 2:00p 151 D9S x7 0
4:25p 5:05p ❖ 1023 BE1 x6 0
4:50p 5:30p ❖ 1590 BE1 6 0
7:35p 8:15p ❖ 1027 BE1 x6 0
9:45p 10:20p 108 D9S x6 0

To Atlanta GA (ATL) 670 miles
7:30a 10:30a 121 M80 x7 0 S

11:05a 2:00p 103 D9S x6 0 S
Above flight eff May4

4:10p 7:10p 107 D9S x6 0 S

To Baltimore MD (BWI) 640 miles
7:35a 10:20a 400 D9S x7 0 S

Above flight eff Jun14
8:20a 11:15a ❖ 2150 FRJ x7 0 S

Above flight thru Jun13
3:50p 6:35p 407 D9S x6 0 S

Above flight eff Jun15
3:50p 6:45p ❖ 2152 FRJ 6 0 S

Above flight eff Jun14
4:35p 7:30p ❖ 2152 FRJ x6 0 S

Above flight thru Jun13

To Boston MA (BOS) 858 miles
7:35a 10:50a 203 D9S x7 0 S

11:20a 2:35p 205 D9S x6 0 S
3:30p 6:50p 207 717 Daily 0 S

Above flight eff May3
7:30p 10:40p 208 717 x6 0 S

Above flight eff Jun8

To Cincinnati OH (CVG) 318 miles
8:05a 10:45a ❖ 1067 BE1 x67 0
3:35p 6:05p ❖ 1026 BE1 x6 0

To Cleveland OH (CLE) 327 miles
7:40a 10:00a ❖ 2181 FRJ x67 0
8:20a 10:40a ❖ 2481 FRJ 6 0

12:10p 2:30p ❖ 2182 FRJ x6 0
Above flight eff Jun15

12:30p 2:50p ❖ 2182 FRJ x6 0
Above flight thru Jun13

4:00p 6:20p ❖ 2186 FRJ x6 0
7:20p 9:35p ❖ 2189 FRJ x6 0

To Columbus OH (CMH) 329 miles
5:50a 8:25a ❖ 1053 BE1 x67 0
7:55a 10:30a ❖ 1267 BE1 x7 0
2:25p 4:35p ❖ 2263 FRJ x6 0
5:25p 8:00p ❖ 1270 BE1 x6 0

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 854 miles
7:25a 9:55a 302 D9S x7 0 S
1:15p 3:40p 304 D9S x6 0 S
4:00p 6:30p 306 D9S Daily 0 S

To Dayton OH (DAY) 284 miles
7:40a 10:00a ❖ 1163 BE1 x67 0
6:05p 8:25p ❖ 1453 BE1 x6 0

To Denver CO (DEN) 894 miles
7:25a 8:50a 521 M80 x7 0 S
3:45p 5:10p 527 M80 Daily 0 S

To Des Moines IA (DSM) 310 miles
8:45a 10:15a ❖ 1880 BE1 6 0

11:35a 12:45p ❖ 2161 FRJ x67 0
1:30p 2:45p ❖ 2166 FRJ 6 0
3:50p 5:20p ❖ 1905 BE1 x6 0
9:45p 10:59p ❖ 2325 FRJ x6 0

To Escanaba MI (ESC) 196 miles
11:40a 1:45p ❖ 1162 BE1 x7 0
2:10p 4:10p ❖ 1164 BE1 x6 0
3:20p 5:20p ❖ 1400 BE1 6 0
9:45p 11:50p ❖ 1107 BE1 x6 0

To Flint MI (FNT) 210 miles
6:00a 8:05a ❖ 1004 BE1 x67 0
8:30a 11:00a ❖ 1850 BE1 x67 1
1:30p 3:30p ❖ 1010 BE1 x67 0
6:15p 8:15p ❖ 1106 BE1 x6 0

To Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL) 1246 miles
7:50a 11:50a 750 M80 4567 0 S

Above flight thru May4

To Grand Rapids MI (GRR) 120 miles
8:30a 10:10a ❖ 1850 BE1 x7 0
1:20p 3:00p ❖ 2020 FRJ x7 0
3:40p 5:20p ❖ 1272 BE1 x6 0
4:55p 6:35p ❖ 1867 BE1 6 0
5:20p 7:00p ❖ 1855 BE1 x6 0
7:30p 9:10p ❖ 1269 BE1 x6 0
9:40p 11:20p ❖ 2147 FRJ x6 0

To Green Bay WI (GRB) 107 miles
9:15a 9:55a ❖ 1048 BE1 x67 0

10:00a 10:40a ❖ 1655 BE1 6 0

From: Kansas City MO From: Milwaukee WI

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022



Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

Milwaukee WI (Cont)

To Green Bay WI (Con�t)
1:25p 2:00p ❖ 2435 FRJ x7 0
4:25p 5:05p ❖ 1044 BE1 x6 0
7:40p 8:20p ❖ 1029 BE1 x6 0
9:50p 10:29p ❖ 2173 FRJ x6 0

To Hartford CT (BDL) 778 miles
7:35a 10:40a ❖ 2432 FRJ x7 0 S

11:15a 2:20p ❖ 2430 FRJ x67 0 S
3:35p 6:40p ❖ 2436 FRJ Daily 0 S

To Indianapolis IN (IND) 238 miles
7:35a 8:35a ❖ 2164 FRJ x67 0
8:00a 9:15a ❖ 1180 BE1 6 0

12:15p 1:30p ❖ 1156 BE1 x67 0
Above flight thru Jun13

12:15p 1:30p ❖ 1156 BE1 x6 0
Above flight eff Jun15

4:00p 5:15p ❖ 1170 BE1 7 0
Above flight thru Jun8

4:30p 5:30p ❖ 2170 FRJ x67 0
Above flight thru Jun13

4:30p 5:30p ❖ 2170 FRJ x6 0
Above flight eff Jun15

6:25p 7:40p ❖ 1158 BE1 7 0
Above flight thru Jun8 X: May25

To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 198 miles
11:20a 12:25p ❖ 1232 BE1 x7 0
1:45p 3:40p ❖ 1233 BE1 6 1
2:10p 3:45p ❖ 1164 BE1 x6 1
9:45p 10:45p ❖ 1302 BE1 x6 0

To Ironwood MI (IWD) 270 miles
11:30a 1:10p ❖ 1031 BE1 x67 1
2:35p 4:10p ❖ 1033 BE1 6 1
9:55p 11:29p ❖ 1035 BE1 x6 1

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 435 miles
6:35a 8:00a 918 M80 x7 0
8:55a 10:20a 626 D9S x7 0

Above flight thru May31 X: May26
8:55a 10:20a 202 717 x7 0

Above flight eff Jun2
1:15p 2:40p 402 717 Daily 0
5:10p 6:35p 922 M80 Daily 0
9:40p 10:59p 910 D9S 45 0

Above flight thru May2
9:40p 10:59p 210 717 x6 0

Above flight eff May4

To La Crosse WI (LSE) 180 miles
1:10p 2:03p ❖ 1091 BE1 x67 0
2:30p 3:30p ❖ 1095 BE1 6 0

Above flight  X: Jun21
9:55p 10:50p ❖ 1371 BE1 x6 0

To Lansing MI (LAN) 168 miles
7:35a 9:30a ❖ 1230 BE1 x67 0
6:45p 8:35p ❖ 1047 BE1 x6 0

To Las Vegas NV (LAS) 1522 miles
8:30a 10:15a 709 M80 Daily 0 S

10:00p 11:45p 711 M80 47 0 S

To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 1754 miles
8:45a 11:00a 902 M80 x7 0 S
3:25p 5:40p 903 M80 7 0 S
6:30p 8:45p 963 M80 6 0 S

To Louisville KY (SDF) 401 miles
8:05a 11:40a ❖ 1067 BE1 x67 1
3:30p 6:05p ❖ 1070 BE1 x67 0
5:25p 8:00p ❖ 1770 BE1 7 0

To Madison WI (MSN) 74 miles
9:20a 9:55a ❖ 1104 BE1 x7 0
1:30p 2:05p 522 M80 x7 0
4:30p 5:05p ❖ 1268 BE1 x6 0
4:45p 5:20p ❖ 1697 BE1 6 0
7:35p 8:10p ❖ 1838 BE1 x6 0
9:45p 10:20p 406 M80 x6 0

To Manistee MI (MBL) 123 miles
11:40a 1:25p ❖ 1403 BE1 x67 0
2:25p 4:45p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 1
9:40p 11:59p ❖ 1411 BE1 x6 1

To Marquette MI (MQT) 248 miles
11:20a 2:05p ❖ 1232 BE1 x7 1
1:45p 4:00p ❖ 1233 BE1 Daily 0
9:40p 11:50p ❖ 1235 BE1 x6 0

To Minneapolis St Paul MN (MSP) 296 miles
6:30a 7:45a ❖ 2010 FRJ x67 0

11:30a 12:40p ❖ 2008 FRJ 6 0
1:00p 2:15p ❖ 2014 FRJ x6 0

Above flight thru Jun13
1:15p 2:30p ❖ 2014 FRJ x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15
5:10p 6:30p ❖ 2016 FRJ x6 0

To Muskegon MI (MKG) 85 miles
2:25p 4:00p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 0
3:30p 5:05p ❖ 1049 BE1 x6 0
9:40p 11:15p ❖ 1411 BE1 x6 0

To Nashville TN (BNA) 476 miles
8:30a 10:05a ❖ 2265 FRJ x7 0 S
1:10p 2:45p ❖ 2277 FRJ 7 0 S
5:45p 7:20p ❖ 2056 FRJ x6 0 S

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 736 miles
7:35a 10:40a 1 M80 x7 0 S

Above flight eff May3
8:25a 11:29a 71 D9S 7 0 S
1:20p 4:30p 3 717 x6 0 S
3:30p 6:40p 5 M80 Daily 0 S
7:35p 10:29p 9 M80 x6 0 S

To Newark NJ (EWR) 723 miles
7:45a 10:45a 278 717 x7 0 S
3:35p 6:45p 280 D9S Daily 0 S
7:30p 10:35p ❖ 2276 FRJ x6 0 S

To Omaha NE (OMA) 425 miles
8:25a 9:55a ❖ 2273 FRJ x7 0 S

Above flight  X: May3
1:45p 3:05p 206 D9S x7 0
1:45p 3:05p 271 D9S 7 0

Above flight eff May11
3:40p 5:10p ❖ 2271 FRJ x6 0
9:35p 10:55p 279 D9S x6 0

To Orlando FL (MCO) 1069 miles
8:50a 12:25p 90 M80 x7 0 S

12:50p 4:30p 92 M80 Daily 0 S
Above flight thru Jul14 X: Jul1-Jul2,Jul8-Jul9

3:40p 7:15p 94 M80 Daily 0 S
Above flight thru Jun28 X: Jun15-Jun20,Jun22-Jun27

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 689 miles
7:40a 10:30a 150 D9S x7 0 S

11:15a 2:15p ❖ 2154 FRJ x67 0 S
3:45p 6:50p ❖ 2156 FRJ 6 0 S
4:25p 7:25p 156 D9S x6 0 S

To Phoenix AZ (PHX) 1459 miles
7:25a 9:00a 930 M80 6 0 S
9:00a 10:40a 938 M80 x67 0 S

Above flight thru Jul4
9:00a 10:40a 938 M80 x6 0 S

Above flight eff Jul6
1:25p 2:55p 932 M80 7 0 S

Above flight May4-May25
1:25p 2:55p 932 M80 17 0 S

Above flight May26-Jun1
1:25p 2:55p 932 M80 7 0 S

Above flight Jun8-Jun29
3:25p 5:00p 936 M80 6 0 S

Above flight thru Jun28

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 430 miles
7:45a 10:10a ❖ 2022 FRJ x7 0 S
3:35p 6:00p ❖ 2024 FRJ x6 0 S

To Raleigh Durham NC (RDU) 689 miles
8:00a 11:05a ❖ 2320 FRJ x7 0 S
4:15p 7:20p ❖ 2324 FRJ Daily 0 S

To Rhinelander WI (RHI) 201 miles
11:30a 12:30p ❖ 1031 BE1 x67 0
2:35p 3:35p ❖ 1033 BE1 Daily 0
9:55p 10:55p ❖ 1035 BE1 x6 0

To San Antonio TX (SAT) 1143 miles
1:15p 5:05p 402 717 Daily 1 S

To San Francisco CA (SFO) 1931 miles
6:35a 10:35a 918 M80 x7 1 S
5:10p 9:00p 922 M80 Daily 1 S

To St Louis MO (STL) 317 miles
7:25a 9:00a ❖ 1001 BE1 x67 0
3:30p 5:00p ❖ 1007 BE1 x6 0

To Tampa FL (TPA) 1078 miles
12:50p 4:30p 610 D9S 4567 0 S

Above flight thru May4

To Toronto OT CA (YYZ) 418 miles
7:50a 10:15a ❖ 2290 FRJ x7 0 S

12:05p 2:30p ❖ 2293 FRJ Daily 0 S
5:40p 8:05p ❖ 2296 FRJ x6 0 S

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 633 miles
7:45a 10:30a 411 D9S Daily 0 S

11:20a 2:05p 419 D9S Daily 0 S
3:45p 6:35p 415 M80 Daily 0 S
7:20p 10:00p ❖ 2417 FRJ x6 0 S

To Wausau WI (CWA) 154 miles
8:50a 9:40a ❖ 1075 BE1 x67 0

10:00a 11:20a ❖ 1655 BE1 6 1
1:10p 2:00p ❖ 1072 BE1 x67 0
1:40p 2:35p ❖ 1755 BE1 6 0
5:05p 5:55p ❖ 1078 BE1 x6 0

4

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

To Wausau WI (Con�t)

9:50p 10:40p ❖ 1074 BE1 x6 0

Minneapolis St Paul MN (MSP)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 296 miles
8:10a 9:20a ❖ 2011 FRJ x67 0
1:00p 2:10p ❖ 2009 FRJ 6 0
2:40p 3:50p ❖ 2015 FRJ x6 0

Above flight thru Jun13
2:55p 4:05p ❖ 2015 FRJ x6 0

Above flight eff Jun15
6:55p 8:10p ❖ 2017 FRJ x6 0

Monterey Peninsula CA (MRY)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 266 miles
5:40a 7:07a ★ 3296 SF3 7 0
7:58a 9:23a ★ 3260 SF3 x7 0
5:42p 7:06p ★ 3234 SF3 457 0

Muskegon MI (MKG)
To Manistee MI (MBL) 76 miles
4:15p 4:45p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 0

11:30p 11:59p ❖ 1411 BE1 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 85 miles
7:15a 6:50a ❖ 1042 BE1 x7 0
2:25p 2:00p ❖ 1403 BE1 x6 0
5:15p 4:50p ❖ 1413 BE1 x6 0

Nashville TN (BNA)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 476 miles
10:25a12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ x7 0 S
3:05p 4:40p ❖ 2278 FRJ 7 0 S
7:40p 9:15p ❖ 2047 FRJ x6 0 S

New York La Guardia NY (LGA)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1105 miles
11:59a 2:10p 83 D9S Daily 0 S
6:00p 8:15p 85 717 x6 0 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 736 miles
7:00a 8:05a 2 M80 x7 0 S

11:10a 12:30p 74 M80 7 0 S
Above flight thru May18

11:30a 12:50p 4 M80 Daily 0 S
Above flight eff May3 X: May4,May11,May18

5:30p 7:00p 6 717 Daily 0 S
7:30p 8:55p 12 M80 x6 0 S

Newark NJ (EWR)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 723 miles
6:30a 7:55a ❖ 2273 FRJ x7 0 S

11:15a 12:30p 271 717 Daily 0 S
7:25p 8:50p 279 D9S x6 0 S

To Omaha NE (OMA) 1148 miles
6:30a 9:55a ❖ 2273 FRJ x7 1 SS

Above flight  X: May3
11:15a 3:05p 271 D9S 7 1 S

Above flight eff May11
7:25p 10:55p 279 D9S x6 1 S

Norfolk VA (ORF)
To Boston MA (BOS) 468 miles
5:55a 7:25a ★ 4524 ER3 x7 0
4:20p 5:55p ★ 4528 ER3 x6 0

Above flight thru May30
4:35p 6:10p ★ 4528 ER3 x6 0

Above flight eff Jun1

Oklahoma City OK (OKC)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 175 miles
6:05a 6:58a ★ 3984 ER4 7 0

Above flight eff Jun15
7:11a 8:12a ★ 3720 CR7 Daily 0
2:26p 3:23p ★ 3746 ER4 x6 0

Above flight Jun1-Jun13
2:52p 3:49p ★ 3746 ER4 x6 0

Above flight thru May30 X: May25
3:58p 4:55p ★ 3916 CR7 x6 0

Omaha NE (OMA)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 152 miles
8:00a 8:50a ★ 5475 BE1 x7 0
5:00p 5:50p ★ 5568 BE1 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 425 miles
5:55a 7:10a 150 D9S x7 0

10:15a 11:40a ❖ 2274 FRJ x7 0
Above flight  X: May3

1:20p 2:35p 280 D9S Daily 0
5:30p 6:55p ❖ 2276 FRJ x6 0

To Newark NJ (EWR) 1148 miles
1:20p 6:45p 280 D9S Daily 1 S
5:30p 10:35p ❖ 2276 FRJ x6 1 S

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 1114 miles
5:55a 10:30a 150 D9S x7 1 S

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 1010 miles
6:30a 10:00a 52 D9S x7 0 S
3:35p 7:00p 58 D9S Daily 0 S

Orlando FL (MCO)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1069 miles
1:05p 2:50p 91 M80 Daily 0 S
5:10p 6:55p 93 M80 Daily 0 S

Above flight thru Jun30
5:10p 6:55p 93 M80 1457 0 S

Above flight Jul3-Jul14
7:55p 9:45p 95 M80 x6 0 S

Above flight thru Jun13

Palm Springs CA (PSP)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 109 miles
7:20a 8:08a ★ 3298 SF3 Daily 0

Philadelphia PA (PHL)
To Appleton WI (ATW) 745 miles
11:00a 2:00p 151 D9S x7 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 689 miles
11:00a 12:00N 151 D9S x7 0 S
11:30a 12:45p ❖ 2155 FRJ 7 0 S
2:45p 4:00p ❖ 2157 FRJ x67 0 S
7:55p 9:10p 157 D9S x6 0 S

Phoenix AZ (PHX)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1459 miles
9:40a 3:05p 931 M80 67 0 S

Above flight May3-May25
9:40a 3:05p 931 M80 167 0 S

Above flight May26-Jun1
9:40a 3:05p 931 M80 67 0 S

Above flight Jun7-Jul5
9:40a 3:05p 931 M80 6 0 S

Above flight Jul12-Jul12
12:00N 5:20p 939 M80 x67 0 S

Above flight thru Jul4
12:00N 5:20p 939 M80 x6 0 S

Above flight eff Jul6
3:35p 8:55p 933 M80 7 0 S

Above flight May4-May25
3:35p 8:55p 933 M80 17 0 S

Above flight May26-Jun1
3:35p 8:55p 933 M80 7 0 S

Above flight Jun8-Jun29

Pittsburgh PA (PIT)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 430 miles
10:30a 11:00a ❖ 2023 FRJ x7 0 S
6:20p 6:55p ❖ 2025 FRJ x6 0 S

Quebec QU CA (YQB)
To Boston MA (BOS) 306 miles
6:25a 7:50a ★ 4703 ER3 Daily 0

Raleigh Durham NC (RDU)
To Des Moines IA (DSM) 891 miles
7:50p 10:59p ❖ 2325 FRJ x6 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 689 miles
11:30a 12:45p ❖ 2321 FRJ Daily 0 S
7:50p 9:05p ❖ 2325 FRJ x6 0 S

From: Milwaukee WI From: Raleigh Durham NC

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022



Rhinelander WI (RHI)
To Ironwood MI (IWD) 69 miles
12:45p 1:10p ❖ 1031 BE1 x67 0
3:45p 4:10p ❖ 1033 BE1 6 0

11:05p 11:29p ❖ 1035 BE1 x6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 201 miles
6:00a 7:00a ❖ 1030 BE1 x7 0
2:00p 3:00p ❖ 1032 BE1 x6 0
4:00p 5:00p ❖ 1034 BE1 x6 0

Richmond VA (RIC)
To Boston MA (BOS) 474 miles
12:45p 2:10p ★ 4504 ER3 x67 0
3:40p 5:00p ★ 4563 ER3 x6 0

Above flight  X: May4,May11,May18

Salina KS (SLN)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 161 miles
5:35a 6:40a ★ 5447 BE1 x7 1

11:55a 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 x6 1
Above flight thru Jul4

11:55a 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 Daily 1
Above flight Jul5-Jul11

11:55a 1:00p ★ 5436 BE1 127 1
Above flight Jul13-Jul15

2:35p 3:40p ★ 5621 BE1 x6 1

To Manhattan KS (MHK) 57 miles
5:35a 5:55a ★ 5447 BE1 x7 0

11:55a 12:15p ★ 5436 BE1 x6 0
Above flight thru Jul4

11:55a 12:15p ★ 5436 BE1 Daily 0
Above flight Jul5-Jul11

11:55a 12:15p ★ 5436 BE1 127 0
Above flight Jul13-Jul15

2:35p 2:55p ★ 5621 BE1 x6 0

San Angelo TX (SJT)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 228 miles
6:02a 7:20a ★ 3512 SF3 Daily 0

12:05p 1:22p ★ 3606 SF3 x6 0
1:34p 2:50p ★ 3554 SF3 x26 0
3:42p 5:00p ★ 3600 SF3 x6 0

San Antonio TX (SAT)
To Boston MA (BOS) 1763 miles
10:50a 6:50p 207 717 Daily 2 SS

Above flight eff May3

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 708 miles
10:50a 12:45p 207 717 Daily 0 S
5:35p 7:25p 589 717 x6 0 S

Above flight eff May4

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1143 miles
10:50a 2:35p 207 717 Daily 1 S

Above flight eff May3
5:35p 9:10p 589 717 x6 1 S

Above flight eff May4

San Diego CA (SAN)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 109 miles
6:15a 7:10a ★ 3212 SF3 7 0
6:35a 7:30a ★ 3258 SF3 7 0
7:15a 8:06a ★ 3214 SF3 Daily 0
8:00a 8:48a ★ 3302 SF3 x7 0
8:45a 9:35a ★ 3226 SF3 x7 0
9:30a 10:18a ★ 3210 SF3 x7 0
2:30p 3:20p ★ 3308 SF3 Daily 0
6:00p 6:46p ★ 3236 SF3 457 0
7:00p 7:48p ★ 3240 SF3 457 0
7:30p 8:20p ★ 3202 SF3 457 0
8:30p 9:20p ★ 3206 SF3 457 0

To Monterey Peninsula CA (MRY) 375 miles
2:30p 5:20p ★ 3308 SF3 Daily 1

San Francisco CA (SFO)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1496 miles
11:00a 4:25p 9 M80 Daily 0 S

Above flight thru May31
11:20a 4:45p 9 M80 Daily 0 S

Above flight eff Jun1
11:45p 5:10a+1 923 M80 x6 0 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1931 miles
11:00a 6:20p 9 M80 Daily 1 S

Above flight thru May31
11:20a 6:40p 9 M80 Daily 1 S

Above flight eff Jun1

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 2667 miles
11:00a 10:29p 9 M80 x6 2 SS

Above flight thru May30 X: May25
11:20a 10:29p 9 M80 x6 2 SS

Above flight eff Jun1

San Jose CA (SJC)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 308 miles
8:17a 9:33a ★ 3394 ERD x7 0
6:45p 7:59p ★ 3416 ERD 457 0

San Luis Obispo CA (SBP)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 155 miles
6:40a 7:47a ★ 3200 SF3 7 0
9:00a 10:07a ★ 3274 SF3 x7 0
7:00p 8:00p ★ 3280 SF3 457 0

Santa Barbara CA (SBA)
To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 88 miles
5:55a 6:35a ★ 3238 SF3 7 0
7:28a 8:15a ★ 3228 SF3 x7 0
9:30a 10:20a ★ 3244 SF3 x7 0
7:25p 8:13p ★ 3266 SF3 457 0

Shreveport LA (SHV)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 189 miles
5:30a 6:42a ★ 3628 SF3 Daily 0
6:30a 7:46a ★ 3640 SF3 Daily 0
7:30a 8:52a ★ 3486 SF3 Daily 0

11:30a 12:42p ★ 3494 SF3 x6 0
12:30p 1:44p ★ 3550 SF3 x6 0
1:30p 2:44p ★ 3642 SF3 x6 0
3:20p 4:21p ★ 3974 ERD x6 0

Above flight eff May2
4:30p 5:31p ★ 3754 ERD x67 0

Above flight eff Jun16
4:30p 5:42p ★ 3626 SF3 x6 0

Springfield MO (SGF)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 364 miles
6:00a 7:51a ★ 3668 SF3 Daily 0

11:00a 12:50p ★ 3592 SF3 x6 0
12:38p 1:59p ★ 3846 ER4 x6 0
3:07p 4:59p ★ 3610 SF3 x6 0
4:43p 6:05p ★ 3770 ER4 x6 0

Above flight eff May2

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 159 miles
8:00a 8:50a ★ 5445 BE1 x7 0

Above flight thru May10
12:35p 1:25p ★ 5572 BE1 x7 0

Above flight thru May10
5:00p 5:50p ★ 5614 BE1 x6 0

Above flight thru May9

St Louis MO (STL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 317 miles
9:20a 10:55a ❖ 1002 BE1 x67 0
5:30p 7:05p ❖ 1008 BE1 x6 0

Tampa FL (TPA)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1078 miles
5:10p 7:00p 611 D9S 4567 0 S

Above flight thru May4

Texarkana AR (TXK)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 180 miles
7:00a 8:13a ★ 3472 SF3 Daily 0

11:48a 12:56p ★ 3532 SF3 x6 0
4:24p 5:34p ★ 3576 SF3 x6 0

Toronto OT CA (YYZ)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 418 miles
10:35a 11:05a ❖ 2291 FRJ x7 0 S
2:50p 3:20p ❖ 2294 FRJ Daily 0 S

5

To Milwaukee WI (Con�t)

8:25p 9:00p ❖ 2297 FRJ x6 0 S

Tulsa OK (TUL)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 237 miles
11:16a 12:24p ★ 3726 CR7 x67 0
1:20p 2:25p ★ 3828 ER4 x6 0
3:10p 4:20p ★ 3782 ER4 x6 0
4:26p 5:30p ★ 3792 CR7 x6 0

Tyler Pounds TX (TYR)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 102 miles
6:02a 6:54a ★ 3563 SF3 Daily 0
7:15a 8:15a ★ 3584 SF3 Daily 0

12:34p 1:26p ★ 3496 SF3 x6 0
2:29p 3:20p ★ 3528 SF3 x6 0
4:07p 4:56p ★ 3520 SF3 x6 0

Waco TX (ACT)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 89 miles
7:00a 7:55a ★ 3506 SF3 Daily 0

12:26p 1:18p ★ 3466 SF3 x6 0
3:50p 4:42p ★ 3672 SF3 x6 0

Washington Reagan DC (DCA)
To Des Moines IA (DSM) 896 miles
10:30a12:00N 362 D9S Daily 0 S

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 948 miles
7:00a 8:30a 491 D9S x7 0 S

Above flight eff Jun2
7:25a 9:05a 491 D9S x7 0 S

Above flight thru May31 X: May26
10:30a 1:10p 362 D9S Daily 1 S
11:30a 2:40p 402 717 Daily 1 S

Above flight eff May4
6:40p 8:15p 56 D9S x6 0 S

To Madison WI (MSN) 706 miles
7:15p 10:20p 406 M80 x6 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 633 miles
6:30a 7:40a ❖ 2410 FRJ x7 0 S

11:30a 12:20p 402 717 Daily 0 S
Above flight eff May4

3:00p 3:55p 404 D9S Daily 0 S
7:15p 8:15p 406 M80 x6 0 S

To Omaha NE (OMA) 1010 miles
11:00a 12:40p 53 D9S Daily 0 S
7:35p 9:20p 59 D9S x6 0 S

To San Antonio TX (SAT) 1776 miles
11:30a 5:05p 402 717 Daily 2 SS

Above flight eff May4

Wausau WI (CWA)
To Green Bay WI (GRB) 78 miles
12:30p 1:00p ❖ 1656 BE1 6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 154 miles
6:10a 7:00a ❖ 1077 BE1 x7 0
9:55a 10:45a ❖ 1076 BE1 x67 0

12:30p 1:50p ❖ 1656 BE1 6 1
2:05p 2:50p ❖ 1752 BE1 7 0
2:15p 3:05p ❖ 1073 BE1 x67 0
6:10p 7:00p ❖ 1079 BE1 x6 0

Wichita Falls TX (SPS)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 112 miles
6:50a 7:48a ★ 3580 SF3 Daily 0

12:30p 1:24p ★ 3662 SF3 1457 0
2:04p 2:56p ★ 3582 SF3 x6 0
5:05p 5:59p ★ 3534 SF3 x6 0

Wichita KS (ICT)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 329 miles
6:05a 7:23a ★ 3930 ER4 7 0

Above flight thru Jun1
6:15a 7:29a ★ 3702 CR7 Daily 0

Above flight eff Jun2
12:25p 1:43p ★ 3893 ER4 x6 0
3:34p 4:54p ★ 3784 ERD x6 0

From: Rhinelander WI From: Wichita KS

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022


	Cover and Effective Dates
	Contact Information
	Disclaimer
	How to Use Our Timetable
	Schedule
	Abilene TX (ABI)
	Amarillo TX (AMA)
	Appleton WI (ATW)
	Atlanta GA (ATL)
	Baltimore MD (BWI)
	Bangor ME (BGR)
	Baton Rouge LA (BTR)
	Boston MA (BOS)
	Cincinnati OH (CVG)
	Cleveland OH (CLE)
	College Stn TX (CLL)
	Columbus OH (CMH)
	Corpus Christi TX (CRP)
	Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW)
	Dayton OH (DAY)
	Denver CO (DEN)
	Des Moines IA (DSM)
	Dodge City KS (DDC)
	Escanaba MI (ESC)
	Fayetteville AR (XNA)
	Flint MI (FNT)
	Fresno CA (FAT)
	Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL)
	Ft Smith AR (FSM)
	Garden City KS (GCK)
	Gladewater TX (GGG)
	Grand Rapids MI (GRR)
	Great Bend KS (GBD)
	Green Bay WI (GRB)
	Hartford CT (BDL)
	Hays KS (HYS)
	Houston Hobby TX (HOU)
	Indianapolis IN (IND)
	Iron Mountain MI (IMT)
	Ironwood MI (IWD)
	Islip Long Is. NY (ISP)
	Jackson MS (JAN)
	Kansas City MO (MCI)
	Killeen TX (ILE)
	Knoxville TN (TYS)
	La Crosse WI (LSE)
	Lansing MI (LAN)
	Laredo TX (LRD)
	Las Vegas NV (LAS)
	Lawton OK (LAW)
	Little Rock AR (LIT)
	Los Angeles CA (LAX)
	Louisville KY (SDF)
	Lubbock TX (LBB)
	Madison WI (MSN)
	Manhattan KS (MHK)
	Manistee MI (MBL)
	Marquette MI (MQT)
	Midland TX (MAF)
	Milwaukee WI (MKE)
	Minneapolis St Paul MN (MSP)
	Monterey Peninsula CA (MRY)
	Muskegon MI (MKG)
	Nashville TN (BNA)
	New York La Guardia NY (LGA)
	Newark NJ (EWR)
	Norfolk VA (ORF)
	Oklahoma City OK (OKC)
	Omaha NE (OMA)
	Orlando FL (MCO)
	Palm Springs CA (PSP)
	Philadelphia PA (PHL)
	Phoenix AZ (PHX)
	Pittsburgh PA (PIT)
	Quebec QU CA (YQB)
	Raleigh Durham NC (RDU)
	Rhinelander WI (RHI)
	Richmond VA (RIC)
	Salina KS (SLN)
	San Angelo TX (SJT)
	San Antonio TX (SAT)
	San Diego CA (SAN)
	San Francisco CA (SFO)
	San Jose CA (SJC)
	San Luis Obispo CA (SBP)
	Santa Barbara CA (SBA)
	Shreveport LA (SHV)
	Springfield MO (SGF)
	St Louis MO (STL)
	Tampa FL (TPA)
	Texarkana AR (TXK)
	Toronto OT CA (YYZ)
	Tulsa OK (TUL)
	Tyler Pounds TX (TYR)
	Waco TX (ACT)
	Washington Reagan DC (DCA)
	Wausau WI (CWA)
	Wichita Falls TX (SPS)
	Wichita KS (ICT)




